USDA-AMS-Dairy Programs
Organizational Chart

Cliff Carman

Dana Coale

Deputy Administrator

Assistant to the
Deputy Administrator

Market Administrators
Pat Clark — Atlanta, GA
Erik Rasmussen — Boston, MA
Sharon Uther — Cleveland, OH
Cary Hunter — Dallas, TX
Todd Wilson— Kansas City, KS
Harold Friedly, Louisville, KY
Paul Kyburz — Minneapolis, MN
William Wise — Seattle, WA

Diane Lewis, Director
Grading & Standards
Division

Ken Vorgert, Chief
Grading Branch

Mark Hilgers,
National Field Director

Diane Lewis,
Standardization
Branch

Roger Cryan,
Director
Economics Division

Economic Analysis Staff

Joe Gaynor, Chief
Market Information
Branch

Butch Speth
National Supervisor
Market News

Will Francis, Director
Order Formulation &
Enforcement Division

Order Formulation
Staff

Senior Specialists
Erin Taylor
William Richmond
Laurel May

Enforcement Staff

Marketing Specialist
Angie Salinas

Business Services Staff

David Jamison, Director
Operations &
Accountability Division

David Jamison
Acting Chief
Order Operations
Branch

Market Administrator
Personnel Staff

Yolanda Edmondson,
Supervisor

IT & eGov Team

Whitney Rick, Director
Promotion, Research &
Planning Division

Promotion &
Research Branch

Strategic Planning &
Communications
Staff

August 2014


mailto:Dana.Coale@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Clifford.Carman@ams.usda.gov
mailto:diane.lewis@ams.usda.gov
mailto:diane.lewis@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Ken.Vorgert@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Mark.Hilgers@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Roger.Cryan@ams.usda.gov
mailto:joseph.gaynor@ams.usda.gov
mailto:William.Francis@ams.usda.gov
mailto:David.Jamison@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Whitney.Rick@ams.usda.gov
mailto:David.Jamison@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Erin.Taylor@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Angie.Salinas@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Yolanda.Edmondson@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Butch.Speth@ams.usda.gov
mailto:FMMA6&7@fmmatlanta.com
http://www.fmmatlanta.com/
mailto:maboston@fedmilk1.com
http://www.fmmone.com/
mailto:clevelandma1@sprynet.com
http://www.fmmaclev.com/
mailto:sw.order@dallasma.com
http://www.dallasma.com/
mailto:market.administrator@fmmacentral.com
http://www.fmmacentral.com/
mailto:friedly@malouisville.com
http://www.malouisville.com/
mailto:pkyburz@fmma30.com
http://www.fmma30.com/
mailto:fmmaseattle@fmmaseattle.com
http://www.fmmaseattle.com/
mailto:William.Richmond@ams.usda.gov
mailto:Laurel.May@ams.usda.gov



